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cronologiche
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11.58.23
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15.18.11
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15.45.14

27/08/2019
16.32.07

28/08/2019
14.36.15

28/08/2019
15.07.54

28/08/2019
15.29.21

29/08/2019
12.11.52

30/08/2019
23.13.27

31/08/2019

19.57.23 jessica schillaci

03/09/2019
10.59.29

03/09/2019
11.41.35

04/09/2019
13.36.40

04/09/2019
16.11.53

06/09/2019
18.28.40

08/09/2019
21.38.19

20/09/2019
10.10.29

Nome e
cognome

Valentina
Zanivan

Micol Cristini

Mattia Bogoni

Sofia Bellomi

Enrica Trombin

Francesca
Quaglia

Arianna Melotto

Greta Fiorini

Michela
Faccincani

CHIARA
BONFANTE

Irene Fontana

Monica Di Carlo

Mariangela
Macri

Martina Vencato

Nicole Nyari

Michela Filippi
Chiara vallone

Greta Bendinelli

Gisella Pra

Nicole Pozzani
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